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Expositor de rotuladores EDDING 3000

Características

Gama del Artículo

Código Nº de Piezas Dimensiones
(cm)

Rotul. (Códigos) Uds. Color Peso unit. en
gramos

XP461 140 32 x 27 x 24 46240

46241

46242

46243

50

40

30

20

Negro

Rojo

Azul

Verde

2.610
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